
DEMOGRAPHICS

2017 ESTIMATES 1-MILE 3-MILE 5-MILE

5,476 35,265 91,218

7,531 34,982 110,841

1,646 12,697 34,355

$206,016 $166,977 $149,572

$172,622 $130,550 $119,358

$61,935 $60,456 $56,600

POPULATION

DAYTIME POP

HOUSEHOLDS

AVERAGE HH

INCOME

MEDIAN HH

INCOME

PER CAPITA

INCOME

0
2
3
5
B

0
2
3
5
B

RIVER HILL VILLAGE CENTER
GREAT STAR DR. & RTE. 108, CLARKSVILLE, MD
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